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                    Monday                            Tuesday                      Wednesday                   Thursday                 Friday 

3 4 5 
Resident Didactic 

7:00am-12:00pm 

Ped’s Elbow Fxs - Faulkner 

Trauma  M&M 

Fracture Conference  

Sawbone Lab 

 

6 7 

 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
Resident Didactic 

7:00am-12:00pm 

Spine Conference 

Adult Reconstruction - Finch 

Hand - Khan  

OITE/FX Conference 

 

13 

 

14 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

 

19 
Resident Didactic 

7:00am-12:00pm 

Foot and Ankle  

Peds - Gambone 

PE Demo/Practice 

OITE/FX Conference 

 

20 

 

. 

21 

24 

 

25 

 

26                     
Resident Didactic 

7:00am-12:00pm 

M&M 

Sports – Saad 

Adult Reconstruction – Herzog 

Resident Meeting 

  

27 
 

 

28 

31   SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

OR CANCELLATION 

WITHOUT NOTICE 

For more information, 

contact the Education 

Department at 

 313-375-7218 

 

 

The Medical Education classrooms are located in the basement at Oakwood Heritage Hospital,  10000 Telegraph, Taylor, MI 48180. 


